l2/@3/2888 B9:1@ 585-346-6433 NYSDOT LIVINGSTON PAGE A1

2008-09 Canisteo/Greenwood Wrestling Schedule

Coach:Mickey w@adwam*

_[;)_ate: Day Team Start Time
- 12/02/08 " Tue  ~ Campbell-Savona  H 6:15 m
12/05/08 Fri @ Walt Peterson Invit. {Bath} 3:00pw e nci2 2

12/06/08 Sat @ Walt Peterson Invit.{ Bathl 11:00am ——rt
12/09/08 Tue @ Alfred-Almond __6:15pm e v
12/11/08 Thur @  Arkport 6:15 pm el
12/27/08 Sat @ Arkport Holiday Duals 9:30am . snigig®
01703/09 Sat @  (Cal Mum Tournament 9:00am

01/08/09 Thur Avoca H 0:15pm

01/13/09 Tue Bath H 6:15pm

01/15/09 Thur @  Hammondsport 6:15pm

01/17/09 Sat _@ _State Farm Classicf[Homell] 10:00am

(01/22/09 Thur @ Jasper-Troupsburg. =~ 6:15pm

BATTLE OF THE BOARDER New York VS. Penusylvania

01/24/09 Sat @ Williamson Tournament _ 10:00am

01/29/09 Thur @ Bolivar-Richburg 6:15pm

02/05/09 Thur Addison H 6:15pm

(2/07/09 Sat @ Salamanca Tournament TRA

02/10/09 Tue @ Hormell 6:15pm

02/13/09Fri @ Sectionals TBA

02/14/09 Sat _ @ Sectionals TBA

02/20/09 Fri__{@) State Qualifier R.I.T Rochester,N.Y_TBA
02/21/09 Sat _[@) _State Qualifier R.I.T Rochester, N.Y TBA

02/28/(}9 Sat___{@} NYS Tourn.Times Union @albany TBA
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2008/09 Canisteo/Greenwood Wrestling Team Roster |/ |

Varsity Coach|Mickey woodworth
name grade |weight
Andrew Lehman | 10 96
Joey Ordway 9 103
Jared Kilmer 9| /7
Austin_ Baker 8 112
Brandon Pallizi 7! 112
Darrick Din g 119
Dylan Hurd 9 125
Garrelt Northrup 8 / f‘,pi_
Spencer Howe 8 T ’:ﬂ
Jonathon Chapin 9 135
Garrett Barker 9 140
Chris Rauber 11 145
Jacoh Scott 12 /5 E -
Mark Ahearn 11 152
Brandon Mills 10 160
Trent Ahearn 11
Craig Amidon 12
Zach Bouse 12
{Collin  Weakland 10
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